igitof registration num

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

Name of the Corporate Debtor: Nitin Fire Protection Industries Ltd; Date of Commencementé)_f CIRP: 22-10-2018, ldg}_o{ﬁrg;jitors as on: 17-01-2022; Name of IP: Mr. Uliyar Balakrishna Bhat; Process Number: 1; Last 5

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Summary of Claims Received

No. of Claims

Amount

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Admitted

Amount

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

89.25

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

NA

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

5459789766

5459789766

84.65

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

13294385921

332447744

5.15

12961938177

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

10

5641480

2745549

0.04

2895931

Annexure 6

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

NA

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

36

483266778

35

136508940

346757838

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

518571382.00

19761655327

518571382.00

6450063381

8.04

13311591946

Annexure 9



https://ibbi.gov.in//claims/claims-list/5402
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2022-04-22 12:48:35-1da7b58e6943a4c00bf690248616e90f.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2022-04-22-124835-ubk48-43e34974ce5cadb11759c98ee6fdd39e.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2022-04-22 12:48:35-f390f7a66a3d2a9292c5d847c0088c72.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2022-04-22 12:48:35-799e653db028044242de76c4b0f0b992.pdf
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