Name of the Corporate Debtor: Nitin Fire Protection Industries Ltd; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 22-10-2018; List of Creditors as on: 17-01-2022; Name of IP: Mr. Uliyar Balakrishna Bhat; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number: 11107

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors					89.25				NA
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors									NA
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	7	5459789766	7	5459789766	84.65		0		Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	7	13294385921	1	332447744	5.15		12961938177		Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)									NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	10	5641480	9	2745549	0.04		2895931		Annexure 6
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)									NA
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	36	483266778	35	136508940	2.12		346757838		Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	3	518571382.00	3	518571382.00	8.04		0		Annexure 9
Total		63	19761655327	55	6450063381	100.00		13311591946		